Worksheet-Revision Subject: French Class: V Teacher: Mrs. Yashika

Name: Class & Sec: Roll No. Date: 01.07.2020

Q1: Write in French:

Thank you

Sorry

Good Night

Good Morning
Hello

How are you?

See you later.

What is your name?
. My name s
10.Please

WO NOULA®WDNR

Q2: Write numbers in French:

98
67
72
55
31
29
16
0

8

10.15
11.13
12.44
13.2

14.89

W oo NOULE®WDNPRE

Q3: Write French alphabets with their examples:

Nou ks wNeE
l—zmeN:D



8. |
9. P
10.R
11.U
12.B

Q4: Write conjugation of verb (étre)

Q5: Write the correct French pronouns:

we
you (one person)
they (feminine)

I

You (more than one)
She

They (masculine)

He

O NO U A WDNPRE




